
 

  
    

 
                                                                                                              

 
 
 

Fiber Optical Patch Cord,�LC-ST,OM3 Duplex,PVC or LSZH,OD= 2.0x4.1 or 2.8×5.7(mm) 
 

 
①  ②  ③                             ④                     

  

No. Description Qty 
① T cap 4 
② Clip 1 
③ Boot  4 
④ Optical Cable 1 

  

REV Content of Amendment Update

Features  
Standard: Telcordia GR-326-CORE  
PC polishing  
Multi monde fiber, ITU-TG.651  
Standard housing, ceramic ferrule  
Cable diameter: 2.0×4.1 or 2.8x5.7(mm)  
Fiber type: 10GB μm 
Insertion loss:
Return loss: PC MM larger than 35dB  
Repeatability: Less than 0.2 dB  
Changeability: Less than 0.1 dB  
Operating temperature range: -40°c ~ 80°c  
Storage temperature range: -40°c ~ 80°c  
Tensile strength: 100N  
Min. bending radius: 35mm    
RoHS compliance 

50/125
MM Less than 0.3dB  
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TTI Cable

PN: XXM-LC/ST-LO
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